Jet Series
 Wide choice of measurement ranges 2 mm to 10 mm
 Pneumatic push (gaiter independent)
 LVDT, half bridge and digital (Orbit® Network) interface
 Accuracy to 0.1% of reading (for digital version)
Features
Datasheet
 502720

Digital probes are terminated with Solartron’s Probe Interface Electronics (PIE) module. Please refer to the Orbit® Network Measurement
Systems datasheet 502629 for details of this module and methods of integration for digital probes.
Ordering Guide
Part Numbers
Probe Type Standard Unplugged
LVDT AJ/1/P 925413 925393
AJ5/1/P 925417 925407
AJ/2.5/P 925414 925395
AJ/5/P 925415 925397
Half Bridge AJ/1/PH 925404 925392
AJ5/1/PH 925408 925416
AJ/2.5/PH 925405 925394
AJ/5/PH 925406 925396
Digital DJ/2/P 971167-1 n/a
DJ/2/PE 971170-1 n/a
DJ/5/P 971168-1 n/a
DJ/10/P 971169-1 n/a
United Kingdom - Head Offi ce
Solartron Metrology
Steyning Way
Bognor Regis
West Sussex
PO22 9ST
Tel: +44 (0) 1243 833333
Fax: +44 (0) 1243 833332
Agent and Distributor details available at www.solartronmetrology.com
U.S.A
Solartron Metrology
915 N.New Hope Road
Suite C, Gastonia
NC 28054, USA
Tel: +1 800 873 5838
Fax: +1 704 868 8466
Germany
Ametek GmbH
Solartron Metrology Division
Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 16
40670 Meerbusch
Tel: +49 (0) 2159 9136 500
Fax: +49 (0) 2159 9136 505
France
Solartron Metrology
Rond-point de l’Epine des Champs
Buroplus - Bat D
Elancourt, 78990
Tel: +33 (0)1 30 68 89 50
Fax: +33 (0)1 30 68 89 59
Solartron Metrology Offi ces
Addresses for Offi ces worldwide
Solartron pursues a policy of continuous development. Specifi cations in this document may therefore be changed without notice.
Registered in England No. 04220056,  2 New Star Road, Leicester, LE4 9JQ
China - Shanghai
Solartron Metrology
Rm 912, Metro Tower
No 30 Tian Yao Qiao Road, Shanghai
200030
Tel: +86 21 6426 8111
Fax: +86 21 6426 7818
Japan
Solartron Metrology
4-5-37 Kamiosaki
Shinagawa-Ku
Tokyo